Nome
GIANLUCA
MARCO
VERONICA
MARCO
CLAUDIA
NICOLA
ALPHA GADO
ANTONELLA
GIUSEPPE
EMANUELE
MINA
LAURENCE
IVONNE
BARBARA
DANIEL
LODOVICO
ROBERTO
SILVERIO
ELISA
GIANLUCA
LUCREZIA
ANTONY JAMES
GRAZIANO
MARCO
MARCO
BASSIROU
PATRIZIA
FRANCESCA
LUCIANO
LUCIANA
ALESSANDRA
CRISTINA ONESTA
MARIA GINA
GIANPAOLO
CARLO
ELISABETTA STEFANIA
GIOVANNI FRANCO
ERICA
NIANG
CARLO
ANDREA
LORENZO
GIULIA
MARISA
BENOIT
EUGENE
GIOVANNI
JABR
HENNY
AMADOU
ADELE
AILEEN AGNESE
GUIDO

Cognome
AGOSTINI
BALDASSARI
BEDOGNI
BIGLIARDI
BOCELLI
BONACCINI
BOUREIMA
BUJA
CARUSO
CASTELLI
DAIF
DIGAETANO
DOUAGAN
FINESSI
GENUA
GHERARDI
GRASSI
IANNIELLO
LANDINI
LANZA
LATTANZI
LEVY
LORENZON
MAGNANI
MAGRINI
MAMADEL
MARANI
MARCONI
MONTI
MORANDI
MORELLI
MOSSO
MUSSINI
NEGRI
NOCERINO
OLIVASTRI
ORLANDO
ORRU'
PAPA SALIU
PIAZZA
PIGNATT
PRATICI
RAFFAELLI
ROSATI
RURATOTOYE
RUTEMBESA
SALA
SAMAH
SLEGH
SOUMANA
STELI
VALCA
VERONESE

Tipologia
Docenze
Docenze
Docenze

Consulenza Amministrativa

Docenze
Docenze
Docenze
Docenza
Docenza
Docenze
Incarico lingue
Incarico lingue
Docenza
Docenze
Incarico lingue
Docenze
Docenze
Consulenza Giuridica
Docenze
Docenze
Docenze
Incarico lingue
Docenze
Docenze
Docenze
Docenze
Docenze
Incarico lingue
Docenze
Medico aziendale
Docenze
Docenze
Docenze

RSPP

Docenze
Docenze
Docenze
Docenze
TUTORAGGIO D AULA
CERTIFICAZ. TECNICHE
Docenze
Docenze
Docenze
Incarico lingue
Docenze
Docenza
Docenze
Docenze
Docenze
Docenze
Docenze
Incarico lingue
Docenze
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Importo

—_

799,98
900,00
466,67

12.688,00

2.400,00
2.030,08
1.050,00
400,00
2.400,00
1.300,00
420,00
715,00
350,00
466,67
2.692,50
1.500,00
1.052,00
6.851,52
1.400,00
800,00
350,00
189,20
976,00
1.300,00
800,00
1.750,00
700,00
.292,00
.400,00
742,00
700,00
2.800,00
350,00
1.903,20
800,00
466,67
350,00
350,00
50,00
3.222,75
3.200,01

815,04 €

700,00
2.250,00
1.000,00

700,00

4.200,00

700,00
1.000,00
1.400,00
3.200,00

990,00
1.400,00

_



MARZIA VIGLIARONI
PIERO ZILIO

HR PROFESSIONAL

IN EUROPA

INFOTEC

STUDIO AGFM

STUDIO CORRADO ZANICHELLI

Docenze

Docenze

Consulenza paghe
Docenze

Consulenza Informatica
Consulenza amministrativa
revisore dei conti

[N OO OO OGO

6.300,00

350,00
5.203,35
5.600,68
8.052,00
1.356,43

315,00



